1
TP-WGC
Smart earth leakage protection
Split-core earth leakage transformers
The TP-WGC series features split-core earth leakage transformers for the earth leakage
protection of electrical installations or machines. These transformers are used to control and
monitor the leakage currents of an electrical installation and are recommended as a temporary
solution for punctual earth leakage protection in parts of the electrical installation that are

Split-core earth leakage transformers
References
Type Code Internal window (mm) Weight (g) In (A)
TP-23  WGC P11111 20 x 30 63
TP-58 WGC P11121 50 x 80 1 80
TP-88 WGC P11131 80 x 180 1,3 125 / 160
TP-812 WGC P11141 80 x 120 1,6 180 / 200
TP-816 WGC P11151 80 x 160 4,1 225 / 250 / 400
Dimensions (mm) TP-23 WGC TP-58 WGC TP-88 WGC TP-812 WGC TP-816 WGC
A 20 50 80 80 80
B 30 80 80 120 160
C 51 78 108 108 120
D 89 114 144 144 184
E 110 145 145 185 245
F 34 32 32 32 52
G 47 32 32 32 47
H 40 32 32 32 52
I 32 32 32 32 38
Dimensions
Note: All types feature attachment centring elements, except for TP-23 WGC.